
Chellsie Johnson, ATC, LAT, MED Kasey Garnhart Daniel Kisicki, MD
Kelly Walsh High School Sheridan High School Wyoming Orthopedics and
3500 East 12th Street 1056 Long Drive Sports Medicine
Casper, WY  82609 Sheridan, WY  82801-6701 4017 Rawlins Street
(307) 253-2000 (307) 672-2495 Cheyenne, WY  82001
chellsie5796@myncsd.org kasey.garnhart@scsd2.com (307) 635-2562 (W)

(307) 399-2036 (Cell)
daniel.kisicki@crmcwy.org

Dr. Matthew Mitchell Nancy Robertson, PT, ATC, LAT Jenna Walker, LAT, ATC
4140 Centennial Hills Blvd. 3540 South Oak Street PO Box 4230
Casper, WY  82609 Casper, WY  82601 Gillette, WY  82717
(307) 265-7205 (307) 337-3204 (W) 307-340-0631 (cell)
mattmitchell@mattmitchellmd.com 262-4661 (Cell) jwalkerlat@gmail.com

NancyWyo@bresnan.net

Dr. Dozier Tabb Emily Yorges, LAT, ATC
Family Medical Center North Platte Physical Therapy
497 W. Lott 1301 East M Street
Buffalo, WY  82834 Torrington, WY  82240
(307) 684-2228 (307) 351-1186
adtabb@vcn.com emilyyorges@gmail.com

WHSAA:
Ron Laird, Commissioner Trevor Wilson, Associate Commissioner
6571 East 2nd Street 6571 East 2nd Street
Casper, WY  82609 Casper, WY  82609
(307) 577-0614 (307) 577-0614
rlaird@whsaa.org twilson@whsaa.org

updated 4-27-23

Next Meeting: Wednesday, May 24, 2023 at 10:00 am via Zoom

WHSAA SPORTS MEDICINE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
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